

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 414 OF 2007

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN ELECT. SUP.CO.,ORISSA LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.NO.417 OF 2007

Date: 18/05/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed during vacation. List after vacation

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)